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Title PHONE FAX E-Mail

bweaver@jefferson.usa.comBill Weaver Vice President Jefferson Associates 281.286.4000

don.dadam@aecom.com

Tony Bennett Technical Director

Don D'Adam Vice President AECOM 512.457.7815

AECOM 512.457.7766

512.349.0727 aatlas@cpyi.com

ggregory@htnb.com

anthony.bennett@aecom.com

Glenn Gregory Associate HNTB 512.691.2236

Andy Atlas Associate CP and Y 512.349.0700

adamswf@cdm.com

Senior Project Manager RW Beck 512.651.6403 thickey@rwbeck.com

Consultant CDM 512.346.1100

dustin_stewart@urscorp.com

Group Manager PBS&J 512.342.3274 tbrown@pbsj.com

URS 512.419.5253

whunter@espeyconsultants.com

Vice President Malcolm Pirnie 512.370.3862 512.370.3879 cwalker@pirnie.com

Branch Manager Espey Consultants 214.951.0807 214.951.0906

tenneysp@cdm.com

Senior Associate CCI 281.922.4766 281.922.4767 jeffh@corrigan-consulting.com

Principal CDM 512.346.1100

skaufman@pape-dawson.com

512.297.4991 geodgreen@hotmail.com

Senior Associate Pape-Dawson 210.375.9000

ramon.salazar@kbr.com

Principal Northbridge 512.364.9822 rmulpari@nbenvironmental.com

Sr. PM KBR 512.483.9353 512.419.1432

troy.hotchless@kbr.com

Consultant KBR 713.753.3042 steve.sheppard@kbr.com

Consultant KBR 214.957.1357

craig.mccolloch@hdrinc.com

Vice President PBS&J 512.327.6840 amiller@pbsj.com

Vice President HDR 512.912.5178 512.912.5158

lance_shealy@ibi.com

Vice President URS 512.419.5881 craig_pedersen@urscorp.com

Consultant IBI 713.412.5055

512.472.4519 512.472.7519 karin.butler@aecom.com

Manager Reznick Group 240.446.4888

512.584.4242 fblunberg@pirnie.com

ashleysb222@hotmail.com

214.632.1789 800.599.9114 kevin.w.smith@crowehorwath.com

Principal Olson Consulting 512.636.5104 laolson@austin.rr.com

Tara Hickey

Wayne Hunter

Clint Walker

Dustin Stewart

Thomas Brown

George Green

Sean Tenney

Jeff Haas

William Adams

Steve Sheppard

Ramon Salazar

Rao Mulpari

Steve Kalman

Craig Pedersen

Craig McColloch

Alastair Miller

Troy Hotchless

COMPANYNAME

Kevin Smith

Lance Shealy

Malcolm Pirnie

Executive Vice President AECOMD.K. Butler

Partner Crowe Horwath

Senior Associate

Leonard Olson

Fred Blumberg

Ashley Baal
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hvillegas@brwncald.comHilma Villegas Engineer Brown and Caldwell 210.824.8949

hjuarez@brwncald.com

David Fusilier Project Engineer

Horacid Juarez Operations Manager Brown and Caldwell 210.824.8949

Naismith Engineering 512.708.9322

fonesj@developingdiversity.com

512.453.3316 tbaer@baereng.com

512.708.9012 dfusilier@naismith-engineering.com

Therese Baer Principal Engineer Bear Engineering 512.453.3733

Carlos Nunez 281.770.4801

mikewaterguy@hotmail.com

William Hawkins Senior Consultant

Mike Personett 512.350.7961

Consultants That Work 512.919.0663

866.603.8418 tsynatschk@icfi.com

792.596.4615 darylc@p2qm.com

william.hawkins@earthlink.net

Daryl Tannis CEO and Principal Consultant P2QM Global 469.323.4123

Traci Synatschk Associate Partner ICF International 512.608.3767

edwina.carrington@reznickgroup.com

Jose Martinez President

Edwina Carrington Office Managing Partner Reznick Group 512.499.1404

Jose E Martinez LLC 512.447.0266

kbjackson@pbsj.com

512.454.1342 jw@groupsolutionsrjw.com

512.351.4456 jem@jemtz.com

John Whitfield Vice President Group Solutions 512.448.4459

Keith Jackson Senior Vice President PBS&J 512.342.3201

aluke@naismith-engineering.com

Brian Ria Vice President

Adam Luke Engineer NEI 512.708.9322

LAN 512.378.4212

willedwinters@texasdata.com

bdrice@lan-inc.com

Will Ed Winters Engineer KBR 512.264.3698
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